DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A U/FTP Cable
The PowerCat 6A Shielded Cable is a key component of the
PowerCat 6A end-to-end solution.
Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP Cable is specifically designed
to support high speed data network applications such as
10-Gigabit Ethernet (10GBASE-T). The cable is constructed
of 4 screened pairs and a drain wire. This cable minimizes

300 34.3 16.8 38.1 35.1 18.3 15.3
500 40.3 15.2 34.8 31.8 13.8 10.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-0322L-VL-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500m Violet
CAA-0322L-0K-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500m Yellow
CAA-0322L-GR-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500m Green
CAA-0322L-BL-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500m Blue
CAA-0322L-08-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500m Gray
CAA-0322L-VL-305-I Consult Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 305m Violet
TRANSMISSION PROPERTIES AND ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Notes:
For new installations of PoE Type 3 / Class
5 and above that wish to be eligible for